FDNY FOUNDATION



JOIN US BY TAKING AN AD IN OUR VIRTUAL JOURNAL AS A LASTING TRIBUTE TO OUR FDNY MEMBERS TO "THANK ALL" WHO HAVE SERVED US SO WELL DURING THIS PANDEMIC. PLEASE SHOW FDNY MEMBERS THAT YOU STAND WITH THEM AT THIS DIFFICULT TIME.

I WOULD LIKE TO SHOW MY SUPPORT BY PLACING AN AD IN THE 2020 FDNY FOUNDATION VIRTUAL JOURNAL

JOURNAL FULL PAGE ADVERTISEMENT:

\$10,000	\$7,500	\$5,000
PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER
BORDER	BORDER	BORDER

AD JOURNAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Journal Ad Size:

6.5" x 9.5" trim, live area 6" x 9", with bleed 6.75" x 9.75"

All artwork must be submitted in PDF format,
set at print optimized (300 dpi) and all fonts must be embedded.

DEADLINE FOR ADS IS SEPTEMBER 9, 2020.

SEND TO:

GREGORY.INSANA@FDNY.NYC.GOV INFORMATION:

FDNY FOUNDATION

9 METROTECH CENTER, 5E-6
BROOKLYN, NY 11201

(718) 999-0779 FAX (718) 999-0705

Please Complete Next Page

FDNY FOUNDATION

TO SUPPORT NY'S BRAVEST, PLEASE FILL OUT CARD BELOW AND RETURN TO FDNY FOUNDATION:

NAME (AS YOU WISH TO BE LISTED)			
TITLE			
COMPANY			
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	
PHONE	FAX		
EMAIL			
CHECK ENCLOSED: \$			

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FDNY FOUNDATION

To pay by credit card please go to: www.fdnyfoundation.org and click on the "donate" button. Please fill out your level of giving in the comments box.

Contributions and journal ads are fully tax deductible; The FDNY FOUNDATION is a 501(c)(3) organization. The tax ID number is #11-2632404.